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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2017
Luxembourg-Merl, 25 - 26/3/2017

1 - Samedi matin 25/03/2017 - 8:45

Event 1 Men, 400m Medley Open
25/03/2017 - 8:45 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Poussins

1. CARNEIRO, Nuno 05 Swimming Luxembourg 5:34.89 386
50m: 37.00 37.00 150m: 2:04.46 42.93 250m: 3:33.69 48.35 350m: 4:59.19 37.75

100m: 1:21.53 44.53 200m: 2:45.34 40.88 300m: 4:21.44 47.75 400m: 5:34.89 35.70

2. LUCARELLI, Riccardo 05 Swimming Luxembourg 6:00.60 309
50m: 39.17 39.17 150m: 2:14.60 49.34 250m: 3:50.14 49.23 350m: 5:21.72 41.02

100m: 1:25.26 46.09 200m: 3:00.91 46.31 300m: 4:40.70 50.56 400m: 6:00.60 38.88

3. THILL, Nicolas 05 Swimming Luxembourg 6:03.40 302
50m: 39.50 39.50 150m: 2:13.30 48.90 250m: 3:51.37 50.96 350m: 5:24.03 40.93

100m: 1:24.40 44.90 200m: 3:00.41 47.11 300m: 4:43.10 51.73 400m: 6:03.40 39.37

4. FLOREAN, Darius 05 Swimming Luxembourg 6:10.94 284
50m: 38.79 38.79 150m: 2:15.17 46.17 250m: 3:54.59 53.16 350m: 5:30.37 41.28

100m: 1:29.00 50.21 200m: 3:01.43 46.26 300m: 4:49.09 54.50 400m: 6:10.94 40.57

5. RIKKERT, Thijmen 06 Swimming Luxembourg 6:29.03 246
50m: 43.30 43.30 150m: 2:25.93 50.50 250m: 4:08.44 53.15 350m: 5:47.01 43.88

100m: 1:35.43 52.13 200m: 3:15.29 49.36 300m: 5:03.13 54.69 400m: 6:29.03 42.02

6. CHO, Iason 05 CNDu 6:29.46 245
50m: 43.24 43.24 150m: 2:24.41 49.18 250m: 4:09.04 55.87 350m: 5:48.27 44.14

100m: 1:35.23 51.99 200m: 3:13.17 48.76 300m: 5:04.13 55.09 400m: 6:29.46 41.19

7. DURAKOVIC, Tarik 05 Swimming Luxembourg 6:33.75 237
50m: 40.62 40.62 150m: 2:24.52 54.77 250m: 4:13.39 58.20 350m: 5:54.23 43.01

100m: 1:29.75 49.13 200m: 3:15.19 50.67 300m: 5:11.22 57.83 400m: 6:33.75 39.52

8. CALMES, Nicolas 06 Schwammclub Monnerech 6:34.75 235
50m: 40.56 40.56 150m: 2:20.68 48.89 250m: 4:04.16 55.09 350m: 5:48.89 47.77

100m: 1:31.79 51.23 200m: 3:09.07 48.39 300m: 5:01.12 56.96 400m: 6:34.75 45.86

9. SUETOE, Rafael 05 Swimming Luxembourg 6:38.59 228
50m: 42.21 42.21 150m: 2:28.39 54.15 250m: 4:14.75 54.24 350m: 5:57.91 47.62

100m: 1:34.24 52.03 200m: 3:20.51 52.12 300m: 5:10.29 55.54 400m: 6:38.59 40.68

10. PEUSCH, Kevin 06 Swimming Luxembourg 6:39.23 227
50m: 42.05 42.05 150m: 2:22.53 48.91 250m: 4:10.75 1:01.84 350m: 5:58.45 43.66

100m: 1:33.62 51.57 200m: 3:08.91 46.38 300m: 5:14.79 1:04.04 400m: 6:39.23 40.78

11. OLINGER, Liam 05 Schwammclub Monnerech 7:16.96 173
50m: 44.21 44.21 150m: 2:39.03 57.02 250m: 4:35.92 1:02.86 350m: 6:28.60 49.44

100m: 1:42.01 57.80 200m: 3:33.06 54.03 300m: 5:39.16 1:03.24 400m: 7:16.96 48.36

Pupilles

1. CARNEIRO, Joao 03 Swimming Luxembourg 5:07.29 499
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:51.46 43.58 250m: 3:14.12 41.61 350m: 4:33.65 36.09

100m: 1:07.88 36.11 200m: 2:32.51 41.05 300m: 3:57.56 43.44 400m: 5:07.29 33.64

2. LANNERS, Nick 04 Swimming Luxembourg 5:34.69 386
50m: 33.62 33.62 150m: 1:59.87 43.94 250m: 3:30.93 48.38 350m: 4:59.14 37.97

100m: 1:15.93 42.31 200m: 2:42.55 42.68 300m: 4:21.17 50.24 400m: 5:34.69 35.55

3. DANTHINE, Zacharie 04 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlon 5:48.36 342
50m: 40.38 40.38 150m: 2:11.63 43.52 250m: 3:43.75 49.95 350m: 5:12.33 38.27

100m: 1:28.11 47.73 200m: 2:53.80 42.17 300m: 4:34.06 50.31 400m: 5:48.36 36.03
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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2017
Luxembourg-Merl, 25 - 26/3/2017

Event 1, Boys, 400m Medley, Pupilles

Rank YB Time Pts

4. GILLARD, Remi 03 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlon 6:01.64 306
50m: 36.90 36.90 150m: 2:10.76 46.99 250m: 3:48.60 51.91 350m: 5:22.97 40.69

100m: 1:23.77 46.87 200m: 2:56.69 45.93 300m: 4:42.28 53.68 400m: 6:01.64 38.67

5. JOMINET, Dan 03 Swimming Luxembourg 6:04.15 300
50m: 38.06 38.06 150m: 2:13.36 44.76 250m: 3:47.44 49.11 350m: 5:23.95 43.07

100m: 1:28.60 50.54 200m: 2:58.33 44.97 300m: 4:40.88 53.44 400m: 6:04.15 40.20

6. DENTER, Arthur 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 6:06.37 294
50m: 38.36 38.36 150m: 2:11.24 45.17 250m: 3:51.12 57.26 350m: 5:26.11 41.30

100m: 1:26.07 47.71 200m: 2:53.86 42.62 300m: 4:44.81 53.69 400m: 6:06.37 40.26

7. GERE, Arthur 04 Swimming Luxembourg 6:54.51 203
50m: 42.98 42.98 150m: 2:31.52 55.05 250m: 4:23.55 58.47 350m: 6:11.24 46.75

100m: 1:36.47 53.49 200m: 3:25.08 53.56 300m: 5:24.49 1:00.94 400m: 6:54.51 43.27

Jeunes

1. SCHMITZ, Jacques 02 Swimming Club Redange 4:57.82 548
50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:47.43 39.48 250m: 3:09.88 43.22 350m: 4:25.99 33.04

100m: 1:07.95 36.43 200m: 2:26.66 39.23 300m: 3:52.95 43.07 400m: 4:57.82 31.83

2. LESAGE, Christophe 02 Swimming Luxembourg 5:18.08 450
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:52.02 42.23 250m: 3:19.21 45.96 350m: 4:42.19 36.61

100m: 1:09.79 37.30 200m: 2:33.25 41.23 300m: 4:05.58 46.37 400m: 5:18.08 35.89

3. DE GEEST, Louis 01 Cercle De Natation Sportcity W 5:18.83 447
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:52.42 41.86 250m: 3:21.07 47.18 350m: 4:44.02 36.68

100m: 1:10.56 37.71 200m: 2:33.89 41.47 300m: 4:07.34 46.27 400m: 5:18.83 34.81

4. GRONDIN, Florent 01 Val De French 5:22.28 433
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:54.40 45.34 250m: 3:21.17 43.98 350m: 4:46.21 38.01

100m: 1:09.06 37.71 200m: 2:37.19 42.79 300m: 4:08.20 47.03 400m: 5:22.28 36.07

Juniors

1. RADECK, Mika 00 SSV Trier 4:54.13 569
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:44.73 38.47 250m: 3:05.17 42.08 350m: 4:21.83 34.49

100m: 1:06.26 35.78 200m: 2:23.09 38.36 300m: 3:47.34 42.17 400m: 4:54.13 32.30

2. HOLTER, Damien 99 Cercle Nautique Petange 5:04.83 511
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:49.01 41.21 250m: 3:11.78 42.60 350m: 4:30.38 34.65

100m: 1:07.80 36.67 200m: 2:29.18 40.17 300m: 3:55.73 43.95 400m: 5:04.83 34.45

3. DAZY, Max 00 Natation Club Athus 5:14.53 465
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:53.25 42.93 250m: 3:18.26 43.86 350m: 4:39.48 36.85

100m: 1:10.32 37.67 200m: 2:34.40 41.15 300m: 4:02.63 44.37 400m: 5:14.53 35.05

4. DEBONGNIE, Nathan 00 Cercle De Natation Sportcity W 5:18.83 447
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:58.44 45.53 250m: 3:24.08 41.92 350m: 4:44.14 36.66

100m: 1:12.91 39.61 200m: 2:42.16 43.72 300m: 4:07.48 43.40 400m: 5:18.83 34.69

5. COLLINET, Germain 00 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlon 5:22.03 434
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:54.97 43.82 250m: 3:21.54 44.16 350m: 4:46.87 39.41

100m: 1:11.15 38.53 200m: 2:37.38 42.41 300m: 4:07.46 45.92 400m: 5:22.03 35.16

Seniors

1. FRIPPIAT, Florian 98 Natation Club Athus 4:53.04 576
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:42.87 37.42 250m: 3:02.13 42.89 350m: 4:20.49 34.93

100m: 1:05.45 35.09 200m: 2:19.24 36.37 300m: 3:45.56 43.43 400m: 4:53.04 32.55
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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2017
Luxembourg-Merl, 25 - 26/3/2017

Event 1, Men, 400m Medley

Open

1. FRIPPIAT, Florian 98 Natation Club Athus 4:53.04 576
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:42.87 37.42 250m: 3:02.13 42.89 350m: 4:20.49 34.93

100m: 1:05.45 35.09 200m: 2:19.24 36.37 300m: 3:45.56 43.43 400m: 4:53.04 32.55

2. RADECK, Mika 00 SSV Trier 4:54.13 569
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:44.73 38.47 250m: 3:05.17 42.08 350m: 4:21.83 34.49

100m: 1:06.26 35.78 200m: 2:23.09 38.36 300m: 3:47.34 42.17 400m: 4:54.13 32.30

3. SCHMITZ, Jacques 02 Swimming Club Redange 4:57.82 548
50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:47.43 39.48 250m: 3:09.88 43.22 350m: 4:25.99 33.04

100m: 1:07.95 36.43 200m: 2:26.66 39.23 300m: 3:52.95 43.07 400m: 4:57.82 31.83

4. HOLTER, Damien 99 Cercle Nautique Petange 5:04.83 511
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:49.01 41.21 250m: 3:11.78 42.60 350m: 4:30.38 34.65

100m: 1:07.80 36.67 200m: 2:29.18 40.17 300m: 3:55.73 43.95 400m: 5:04.83 34.45

5. CARNEIRO, Joao 03 Swimming Luxembourg 5:07.29 499
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:51.46 43.58 250m: 3:14.12 41.61 350m: 4:33.65 36.09

100m: 1:07.88 36.11 200m: 2:32.51 41.05 300m: 3:57.56 43.44 400m: 5:07.29 33.64

6. DAZY, Max 00 Natation Club Athus 5:14.53 465
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:53.25 42.93 250m: 3:18.26 43.86 350m: 4:39.48 36.85

100m: 1:10.32 37.67 200m: 2:34.40 41.15 300m: 4:02.63 44.37 400m: 5:14.53 35.05

7. LESAGE, Christophe 02 Swimming Luxembourg 5:18.08 450
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:52.02 42.23 250m: 3:19.21 45.96 350m: 4:42.19 36.61

100m: 1:09.79 37.30 200m: 2:33.25 41.23 300m: 4:05.58 46.37 400m: 5:18.08 35.89

8. DE GEEST, Louis 01 Cercle De Natation Sportcity W 5:18.83 447
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:52.42 41.86 250m: 3:21.07 47.18 350m: 4:44.02 36.68

100m: 1:10.56 37.71 200m: 2:33.89 41.47 300m: 4:07.34 46.27 400m: 5:18.83 34.81

DEBONGNIE, Nathan 00 Cercle De Natation Sportcity W 5:18.83 447
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:58.44 45.53 250m: 3:24.08 41.92 350m: 4:44.14 36.66

100m: 1:12.91 39.61 200m: 2:42.16 43.72 300m: 4:07.48 43.40 400m: 5:18.83 34.69

10. COLLINET, Germain 00 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlon 5:22.03 434
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:54.97 43.82 250m: 3:21.54 44.16 350m: 4:46.87 39.41

100m: 1:11.15 38.53 200m: 2:37.38 42.41 300m: 4:07.46 45.92 400m: 5:22.03 35.16

11. GRONDIN, Florent 01 Val De French 5:22.28 433
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:54.40 45.34 250m: 3:21.17 43.98 350m: 4:46.21 38.01

100m: 1:09.06 37.71 200m: 2:37.19 42.79 300m: 4:08.20 47.03 400m: 5:22.28 36.07

12. LANNERS, Nick 04 Swimming Luxembourg 5:34.69 386
50m: 33.62 33.62 150m: 1:59.87 43.94 250m: 3:30.93 48.38 350m: 4:59.14 37.97

100m: 1:15.93 42.31 200m: 2:42.55 42.68 300m: 4:21.17 50.24 400m: 5:34.69 35.55

13. CARNEIRO, Nuno 05 Swimming Luxembourg 5:34.89 386
50m: 37.00 37.00 150m: 2:04.46 42.93 250m: 3:33.69 48.35 350m: 4:59.19 37.75

100m: 1:21.53 44.53 200m: 2:45.34 40.88 300m: 4:21.44 47.75 400m: 5:34.89 35.70

14. DANTHINE, Zacharie 04 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlon 5:48.36 342
50m: 40.38 40.38 150m: 2:11.63 43.52 250m: 3:43.75 49.95 350m: 5:12.33 38.27

100m: 1:28.11 47.73 200m: 2:53.80 42.17 300m: 4:34.06 50.31 400m: 5:48.36 36.03

15. LUCARELLI, Riccardo 05 Swimming Luxembourg 6:00.60 309
50m: 39.17 39.17 150m: 2:14.60 49.34 250m: 3:50.14 49.23 350m: 5:21.72 41.02

100m: 1:25.26 46.09 200m: 3:00.91 46.31 300m: 4:40.70 50.56 400m: 6:00.60 38.88

16. GILLARD, Remi 03 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlon 6:01.64 306
50m: 36.90 36.90 150m: 2:10.76 46.99 250m: 3:48.60 51.91 350m: 5:22.97 40.69

100m: 1:23.77 46.87 200m: 2:56.69 45.93 300m: 4:42.28 53.68 400m: 6:01.64 38.67

17. THILL, Nicolas 05 Swimming Luxembourg 6:03.40 302
50m: 39.50 39.50 150m: 2:13.30 48.90 250m: 3:51.37 50.96 350m: 5:24.03 40.93

100m: 1:24.40 44.90 200m: 3:00.41 47.11 300m: 4:43.10 51.73 400m: 6:03.40 39.37
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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2017
Luxembourg-Merl, 25 - 26/3/2017

Event 1, Men, 400m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. JOMINET, Dan 03 Swimming Luxembourg 6:04.15 300
50m: 38.06 38.06 150m: 2:13.36 44.76 250m: 3:47.44 49.11 350m: 5:23.95 43.07

100m: 1:28.60 50.54 200m: 2:58.33 44.97 300m: 4:40.88 53.44 400m: 6:04.15 40.20

19. DENTER, Arthur 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 6:06.37 294
50m: 38.36 38.36 150m: 2:11.24 45.17 250m: 3:51.12 57.26 350m: 5:26.11 41.30

100m: 1:26.07 47.71 200m: 2:53.86 42.62 300m: 4:44.81 53.69 400m: 6:06.37 40.26

20. FLOREAN, Darius 05 Swimming Luxembourg 6:10.94 284
50m: 38.79 38.79 150m: 2:15.17 46.17 250m: 3:54.59 53.16 350m: 5:30.37 41.28

100m: 1:29.00 50.21 200m: 3:01.43 46.26 300m: 4:49.09 54.50 400m: 6:10.94 40.57

21. RIKKERT, Thijmen 06 Swimming Luxembourg 6:29.03 246
50m: 43.30 43.30 150m: 2:25.93 50.50 250m: 4:08.44 53.15 350m: 5:47.01 43.88

100m: 1:35.43 52.13 200m: 3:15.29 49.36 300m: 5:03.13 54.69 400m: 6:29.03 42.02

22. CHO, Iason 05 CNDu 6:29.46 245
50m: 43.24 43.24 150m: 2:24.41 49.18 250m: 4:09.04 55.87 350m: 5:48.27 44.14

100m: 1:35.23 51.99 200m: 3:13.17 48.76 300m: 5:04.13 55.09 400m: 6:29.46 41.19

23. DURAKOVIC, Tarik 05 Swimming Luxembourg 6:33.75 237
50m: 40.62 40.62 150m: 2:24.52 54.77 250m: 4:13.39 58.20 350m: 5:54.23 43.01

100m: 1:29.75 49.13 200m: 3:15.19 50.67 300m: 5:11.22 57.83 400m: 6:33.75 39.52

24. CALMES, Nicolas 06 Schwammclub Monnerech 6:34.75 235
50m: 40.56 40.56 150m: 2:20.68 48.89 250m: 4:04.16 55.09 350m: 5:48.89 47.77

100m: 1:31.79 51.23 200m: 3:09.07 48.39 300m: 5:01.12 56.96 400m: 6:34.75 45.86

25. SUETOE, Rafael 05 Swimming Luxembourg 6:38.59 228
50m: 42.21 42.21 150m: 2:28.39 54.15 250m: 4:14.75 54.24 350m: 5:57.91 47.62

100m: 1:34.24 52.03 200m: 3:20.51 52.12 300m: 5:10.29 55.54 400m: 6:38.59 40.68

26. PEUSCH, Kevin 06 Swimming Luxembourg 6:39.23 227
50m: 42.05 42.05 150m: 2:22.53 48.91 250m: 4:10.75 1:01.84 350m: 5:58.45 43.66

100m: 1:33.62 51.57 200m: 3:08.91 46.38 300m: 5:14.79 1:04.04 400m: 6:39.23 40.78

27. GERE, Arthur 04 Swimming Luxembourg 6:54.51 203
50m: 42.98 42.98 150m: 2:31.52 55.05 250m: 4:23.55 58.47 350m: 6:11.24 46.75

100m: 1:36.47 53.49 200m: 3:25.08 53.56 300m: 5:24.49 1:00.94 400m: 6:54.51 43.27

28. OLINGER, Liam 05 Schwammclub Monnerech 7:16.96 173
50m: 44.21 44.21 150m: 2:39.03 57.02 250m: 4:35.92 1:02.86 350m: 6:28.60 49.44

100m: 1:42.01 57.80 200m: 3:33.06 54.03 300m: 5:39.16 1:03.24 400m: 7:16.96 48.36

Event 2 Women, 200m Medley Open
25/03/2017 - 9:07 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Poussins

1. REINESCH, Leeloo 07 Schwammclub Deifferdang3:08.65 298 41.14 50.01 56.13 41.37
2. KROMBACH, Linda 07 Swimming Luxembourg 3:15.17 269 45.64 49.95 56.71 42.87
3. FABIANI, Eden 07 Swimming Luxembourg 3:24.17 235 48.53 51.82 58.61 45.21
4. SLAJS, Annabelle 07 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlon3:25.93 229 48.90 54.10 58.21 44.72
5. PHILIPPART, Lina 07 Schwammclub Monnerech 3:32.34 209 46.07 53.70 1:05.61 46.96

DNS PETESCH, Lea 07 Schwammclub Monnerech
DNS HAN, Mengjia 07 Swimming Luxembourg

dsq full CALMES, Liz 08 Schwammclub Monnerech
M2 - section was not finished in accordance with the rule which applies to the stroke concerned (SW 9.3)
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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2017
Luxembourg-Merl, 25 - 26/3/2017

Event 2, Girls, 200m Medley, Poussins

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

dsq full THINNES, Lena 07 Schwammclub Monnerech
M2 - section was not finished in accordance with the rule which applies to the stroke concerned (SW 9.3)

Pupilles

1. JOMINET, Lou 05 Swimming Luxembourg 2:47.62 425 36.75 44.62 48.91 37.34
2. BAUSTERT, Magali 05 Swimming Luxembourg 2:52.64 389 37.35 44.59 52.43 38.27
3. PETERS, Lena 05 CNDu 2:54.31 378 35.95 46.99 53.33 38.04
4. WILD, Madeleine 05 Cercle De Natation Sportcity W2:59.41 347 41.70 48.30 49.45 39.96
5. ALBERS, Neele 05 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett3:00.84 339 43.30 48.82 46.94 41.78
6. KROMBACH, Mara 05 Swimming Luxembourg 3:00.92 338 38.82 48.29 53.66 40.15
7. GEORGES, Madeleine 05 Natation Club Athus 3:02.43 330 39.60 48.90 50.55 43.38
8. WALLERIUS, Carlotta 06 SSV Trier 3:07.57 303 46.01 47.88 52.87 40.81
9. BERTRAM, Nelly 05 SSV Trier 3:09.66 294 41.39 48.90 56.43 42.94

10. BAYANAA, Michele 06 Swimming Luxembourg 3:09.83 293 43.04 47.55 56.29 42.95
11. FRANCKE, Alexandra 05 Cercle De Natation Sportcity W3:10.30 291 44.84 48.44 53.81 43.21
12. LEONARD, Lis 05 Cercle Nautique Petange 3:12.00 283 46.59 50.34 50.00 45.07
13. CARNEIRO, Sofia 06 Swimming Luxembourg 3:13.63 276 43.16 49.27 56.02 45.18
14. LURKIN, Mathilde 06 Swimming Luxembourg 3:17.14 261 48.81 48.68 54.96 44.69
15. ERNENS, Chloe 05 Natation Club Athus 3:19.81 251 48.43 49.63 59.33 42.42
16. MERTENS, Malika 05 CNDu 3:23.57 237 43.56 57.31 57.52 45.18
17. SOFFIO, Mara 06 CNDu 3:25.59 230 43.94 52.96 1:04.41 44.28
18. ROBIN, Nina 06 Cercle De Natation Sportcity W3:27.23 225 49.61 50.01 1:03.59 44.02
19. BERTRANG, Marina 05 Schwammclub Monnerech 3:45.58 174 55.67 57.48 1:02.04 50.39
20. WILHELM, Emma 05 SSV Trier 3:46.93 171 46.86 57.01 1:06.69 56.37
21. BOKOV, Marta 06 Swimming Luxembourg 3:49.13 166 54.24 1:03.94 1:01.56 49.39
22. BERTRANG, Louana 06 Schwammclub Monnerech 4:00.46 144 1:02.62 55.43 1:10.25 52.16
23. BRANDAO, Lynn 05 Schwammclub Monnerech 4:26.85 105 1:04.52 1:04.26 1:15.92 1:02.15

DNS JEROMITO, Chloe 05 CNDu
DNS VUKSANOVIC, Dajana 06 Swimming Luxembourg
DNS KIRSCH, Marlene 05 SSV Trier
DNS KRISCHEL, Mara 06 SSV Trier

dsq full SCHNOEGASS, Rebecca 06 Swimming Luxembourg
P3 - leg movements not simultaneous, legs or feet alternating (SW 8.3)

Jeunes

1. FABIANI, Chanel 03 Swimming Luxembourg 2:41.60 475 34.41 41.41 49.98 35.80
2. GUARNACCIA, Soleddad 03 Val De French 2:45.82 439 34.84 46.94 47.06 36.98
3. WALLERIUS, Theresa 03 SSV Trier 2:52.13 393 36.02 46.04 52.36 37.71
4. KETTENMEYER, Ly 04 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett2:55.28 372 37.76 44.26 54.02 39.24
5. PERNOT, Maelle 03 Val De French 2:55.88 368 37.95 47.78 52.26 37.89
6. LINDEN, Ylva 03 Cercle De Natation Sportcity W2:55.95 368 39.10 42.72 56.19 37.94
7. HAAG, Nora 04 Swimming Club Redange 2:56.66 363 38.21 46.31 49.83 42.31
8. ELCHEROTH, Milly 03 Swimming Club Redange 2:59.10 349 41.89 46.03 52.98 38.20
9. SCHNEIDER, Kira 04 SSV Trier 3:02.50 330 41.97 46.64 53.79 40.10

10. GLODT, Chiara 04 Swimming Club Redange 3:02.62 329 42.45 45.81 52.97 41.39
RIKKERT, Elvire 03 Swimming Luxembourg 3:02.62 329 38.50 47.87 54.36 41.89

12. CALMES, Lara 04 Schwammclub Monnerech 3:03.56 324 41.36 49.03 51.34 41.83
13. VAN DEN BOSSCHE, Lou04 Swimming Luxembourg 3:03.98 322 40.33 47.88 55.42 40.35
14. HAYOT, Cyrielle 03 Val De French 3:04.96 317 39.69 52.34 52.68 40.25
15. MOREAUX, Anae 04 Swimming Club Redange 3:05.23 315 42.94 46.72 53.80 41.77
16. BIERBRAUER, Rebecca 04 SSV Trier 3:12.73 280 42.58 53.91 50.47 45.77
17. VELTEN, Anna-Lena 04 SSV Trier 3:13.22 278 47.19 48.35 54.52 43.16
18. SINGH, Prathna 03 Swimming Luxembourg 3:13.61 276 40.62 50.67 57.08 45.24
19. MENDIOLA DE GREVE, Wolke04 SSV Trier 3:23.00 239 47.86 48.64 1:01.27 45.23
20. VERLAQUE, Ciara 04 CNDu 3:23.36 238 40.88 51.39 1:04.52 46.57
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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2017
Luxembourg-Merl, 25 - 26/3/2017

Event 2, Girls, 200m Medley, Jeunes

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

21. WINKEL, Nadine 04 Schwammclub Deifferdang3:26.31 228 46.88 53.57 1:01.29 44.57
22. BIRSCHEID, Svenja 03 CNDu 3:35.31 200 49.99 54.39 1:04.99 45.94
23. DA SILVA PAIVA, Ana 04 S C Era 3:40.12 188 48.58 57.13 1:03.32 51.09

DNS SCHOENHERR, Sarah 04 SSV Trier

Juniors

1. BLACK, Sarah 01 Swimming Luxembourg 2:32.31 567 32.49 36.80 47.15 35.87
2. BLACK, Rachael 01 Swimming Luxembourg 2:32.55 565 34.61 37.52 46.82 33.60
3. FABER, Maiti 01 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett2:32.99 560 33.47 37.88 46.98 34.66
4. HAMEN SAIEG, Yael 01 Cercle de Natation Diekirch2:35.26 536 32.28 40.12 49.37 33.49
5. GLODT, Kelly 02 Swimming Club Redange 2:44.32 452 36.38 42.74 46.91 38.29

SCHNEIDER, Mara 02 SSV Trier 2:44.32 452 35.31 43.54 47.55 37.92
7. FETZ, Melanie 01 Cercle Nautique Echternach2:45.03 446 37.38 39.47 52.36 35.82
8. FRIPPIAT, Lory 01 Natation Club Athus 2:49.63 411 34.91 43.48 52.68 38.56
9. BORACE, Lea 01 Val De French 2:49.88 409 36.05 45.36 51.54 36.93

10. GUERARD, Anna-Sica 01 Swimming Luxembourg 2:56.77 363 36.29 46.08 54.94 39.46
11. CHIAIA GVOZDENOVICH, M.02 CNDu 3:03.47 324 41.73 49.02 54.73 37.99

DNS WEYRICH, Laura 01 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
DNS SIMEONOVA, Vanessa 01 Swimming Luxembourg

Seniors

1. BANKY, Jacqueline 96 Swimming Luxembourg 2:28.77 609 30.24 37.25 45.61 35.67
2. PANSAERTS, Laure 00 Cercle De Natation Sportcity W2:35.19 536 31.92 38.98 49.08 35.21
3. ERNENS, Marie 00 Natation Club Athus 2:39.42 495 35.12 41.52 45.33 37.45
4. RADECK, Jule 97 ST Bielefeld 2:44.66 449 35.41 44.13 48.50 36.62
5. WALTZING, Noemie 97 Schwammclub Deifferdang2:46.29 436 36.10 44.02 48.16 38.01
6. DURIEZ, Manom 99 Val De French 2:49.33 413 35.11 42.95 52.36 38.91
7. WIRTH, Mandy 00 Cercle Nautique Petange 2:50.93 401 34.98 41.61 55.28 39.06
8. TER HEEGDE, Chantal 99 Cercle Nautique Echternach2:57.91 356 37.84 44.01 56.25 39.81
9. KALMES, Paula 00 Swimming Luxembourg 3:00.89 338 38.27 46.74 53.44 42.44

10. MULLER, Cathy 87 S C Era 3:01.03 338 41.94 47.55 49.71 41.83
11. KESS, Marie 99 CNDu 3:02.20 331 39.06 45.09 55.61 42.44
12. HANSEN, Cindy 94 S C Era 3:28.25 222 47.98 54.68 58.57 47.02

DNS MORARU, Sara 99 Swimming Luxembourg
DNS RIKKERT, Helene 00 Swimming Luxembourg

Open

1. BANKY, Jacqueline 96 Swimming Luxembourg 2:28.77 609 30.24 37.25 45.61 35.67
